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School Bus 868 Macquarie College, Wallsend to Gordon Ave 
(In)

Go to website

Direction
Tudor St Before Gordon Av — Macquarie College, College 
Rd

65 stops

Open route schedule

Tudor St Before Gordon Av

Tudor St At Lawson St

Tudor St At Murray St

Hamilton Public School, Tudor St

Belford St At Dixon St

Belford St Before Chatham St

Curley Rd Opp Moira Rd

Broadmeadow Rd Opp St Laurence O'Toole Church

Broadmeadow Rd Opp Boreas Rd

Broadmeadow Rd Before Georgetown Rd

Christo Rd At Turton Rd

Christo Rd Opp Tinonee Gardens The Multicultural Village

Christo Rd At Crescent Rd

Newcastle Eye Hospital, Christo Rd

Newcastle Rd After Lloyd Rd

Newcastle Rd At Morehead St

Newcastle Rd At Grainger St

Newcastle Rd At Albert St

Newcastle Rd Opp Steel St

Newcastle Rd At Chalmers Rd

Route schedule
Tudor St Before Gordon Av — Macquarie College, College 
Rd

Monday 07:12

Tuesday 07:12

Wednesday 07:12

Thursday 07:12

Friday 07:12

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tudor St Before Gordon Av

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Newcastle Rd Before Victory Pde

Victory Pde At Chalmers Rd

Birchgrove Drive Reserve, Birchgrove Dr

Birchgrove Dr At Coweambah Cl

Birchgrove Dr Opp Sakonia Cl

Birchgrove Dr At Claymore Cl

Birchgrove Dr At Wootton Cl

Birchgrove Dr At Douglas St

Cressington Way Opp Seladon Av

Cressington Way Opp Cressington Way Reserve

Cressington Way At Elermore Pde

Elermore Pde Opp Cambronne Pde

Cambronne Pde At Colwyn Cl

Cambronne Pde After Rialto Cl

Dangerfield Dr Opp 116

Dangerfield Dr Opp 102

Dangerfield Dr Opp 78

Dangerfield Dr Opp 62

Dangerfield Dr Opp Allenwood Cl

Dangerfield Dr Opp Cambronne Pde

Dangerfield Dr Opp Cambronne Pde

Dangerfield Dr Opp Isabella Cl

Mccaffrey Dr At Dangerfield Dr

Mccaffrey Dr Opp Rosedale Cres

Mccaffrey Dr Opp Orana St

Elbrook Dr After Kingsway Av

Elbrook Dr Opp Hasluck Dr

Elbrook Dr At Atherton Cl

Grandview Rd Opp Elbrook Dr



Grandview Rd Before Clepham St

Grandview Rd At Grand Valley Way

Grandview Rd Opp Cranbrook Pde

Smith Rd Opp Wallsend South Public School

Smith Rd After Cardiff Rd

Elermore Vale Community Hall, Cardiff Rd

Cardiff Rd At Watkins Rd

Watkins Rd After Kerry Av

Jubilee Rd Opp Taurus St

Jubilee Rd Opp Aries Way

Jubilee Rd At Robinia Cl

Jubilee Rd At Ellerdale Dr

Reservoir Rd Before Clarence St

Reservior Rd Opp Newcastle Rudolf Steiner School

Reservior Rd Before Lake Rd

Macquarie College, College Rd



Direction
Macquarie College, College Rd — Tudor St After Elcho St

66 stops

Open route schedule

Macquarie College, College Rd

Reservior Rd After Lake Rd

Newcastle Rudolf Steiner School, Reservoir Rd

Reservoir Rd Opp Clarence St

Jubilee Rd Opp Ellerdale Dr

Jubilee Rd Opp Robinia Cl

Jubilee Rd At Aries Way

Jubilee Rd Before Taurus St

Watkins Rd Opp Kerry Av

Cardiff Rd Opp Watkins Rd

Cardiff Rd Opp Elermore Vale Community Hall

Smith Rd Before Cardiff Rd

Wallsend South Public School, Smith Rd

Grandview Rd At Cranbrook Pde

Grandview Rd At Meldon Pl

Grandview Rd Opp Clepham St

Grandview Rd Before Elbrook Dr

Elbrook Dr Opp Atherton Cl

Elbrook Dr At Hasluck Dr

Elbrook Dr Opp Kingsway Av

Mccaffrey Dr Opp Dean Pde

Mccaffrey Dr Opp Duval St

Mccaffrey Dr At Rosedale Cres

Mccaffrey Dr At Spencer St

Dangerfield Dr At Cambronne Pde

Route schedule
Macquarie College, College Rd — Tudor St After Elcho St

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Macquarie College, College Rd

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Dangerfield Dr After Cambronne Pde

Dangerfield Dr At Allenwood Cl

68 Dangerfield Dr

84 Dangerfield Dr

104 Dangerfield Dr

118 Dangerfield Dr

Cambronne Pde Opp Rialto Cl

Cambronne Pde Opp Colwyn Cl

Cambronne Pde At Elermore Pde

Cressington Way At Murnin St

Cressington Way Reserve, Cressington Way

Cressington Way Opp Kadina Cl

Birchgrove Dr At Iranda Gr

Birchgrove Dr Opp Wootton Cl

Birchgrove Dr Opp Claymore Cl

Birchgrove Dr At Sakonia Cl

Birchgrove Dr Opp Coweambah Cl

Birchgrove Dr Opp Birchgrove Drive Reserve

Victory Pde Opp Chalmers Rd

Newcastle Rd Opp Crest Rd

Newcastle Rd Before Blue Gum Rd

Newcastle Rd At Steel St

Newcastle Rd At Arthur St

Newcastle Rd At Albert St

Newcastle Rd Opp St John The Evangelist Catholic 
Church

Newcastle Rd After Grainger St

Newcastle Rd At Nerong Rd

Griffiths Rd At Verulam Rd



Christo Rd Opp Newcastle Eye Hospital

Christo Rd At Crescent Rd

Tinonee Gardens The Multicultural Village, Christo Rd

Christo Rd Before Turton Rd

Broadmeadow Rd At Boreas Rd

Broadmeadow Rd At Jackson St

St Laurence O'Toole Church, Broadmeadow Rd

Lambton Rd At Curley Rd

Belford St At Torpey Pl

Belford St Before Samdon St

Gregson Park, Tudor St

Tudor St At Murray St

Tudor St After Elcho St

868 School Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newcastle

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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